MIRO 6.2 PLUGGABLE COMPL.MODULE OUTPUT RELAY
IN: 6 VAC/DC - OUT: 250 VAC/DC / 6 A
Art.No.: 3000-16023-3100022
Weight: 0.032 kg
Country of origin: CN
Model designation: Miro 6,2-Ausgrel.Komplettmodul 6VAC/DC
Link to Product
Commercial data
ECLASS-6.0 27371601
ECLASS-6.1 27371601
ECLASS-7.0 27371601
ECLASS-8.0 27371601
ECLASS-9.0 27371601
ECLASS-10.1 27371601
ECLASS-11.1 27371601
ECLASS-12.0 27371601
ETIM-5.0 EC001437
customs tariff number 85364900
customs tariff number 85364900
EAN 4048879021333